



\$~19

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 41/2024 & C

GAGANDEEP SINGH

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Shweta Singh, Advocate
(8375819147)

versus

S. SANDEEP SINGH SEHGAL

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

31.07.2024

CM APPL.2925/2024 & CM APPL.2928/2024 (delay)

1. Decretal amount has been deposited.
2. Reply be filed within six weeks. Rejoinder, if any, be filed before the next date.
3. Re-notify on 01.10.2024.

REGISTRAR

JULY 31, 2024

vk