



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 41/2024 & CM APPL. 2924/2024 CM APPL. 2925/2024 CM
APPL. 2926/2024 CM APPL. 2928/2024

GAGANDEEP SINGHAppellant

Through: Mr. Pritish Sabharwal, Advocate.

versus

S. SANDEEP SINGH SEHGALRespondent

Through: Mr. Anil Sharn and Mr. Ashok
Wadhera, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
03.04.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 18th August 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 3, 2025

ds