



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 41/2024, CM APPL. 2924/2024, CM APPL. 2925/2024, CM APPL. 2926/2024

GAGANDEEP SINGHAppellant

Through: None

versus

S. SANDEEP SINGH SEHGALRespondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **16.07.2026**

1. Learned counsel for the parties are not available.
2. Be listed on 14.12.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 16, 2026/RS